If it‘s Embedded, it‘s Kontron.
  Pentium® III processors up to 800 MHz and 512KB L2 cache
 CP303: Extended temperature and shock/vibration resistant
 CP303-V: Optimized design for cost sensitive applications
 CP303 / CP303-V
3U Mobile Pentium® III / Celeron® CPU
  Multi-controller CPU
      Robust design

CP303/CP303-V
  Ordering Information
Product Description Order-No.
CPU Baseboard
CP303 1) LV Mobile Pentium® III-M 800MHz, 512KByte L2 cache, 256MByte SDRAM soldered 23694
CP303-V 1) ULV Celeron 400MHz, 256KByte L2 cache, 144-pin SODIMM socket 27873
Frontpanel
CP303-EXT-CRT 4HP front panel extension module for CP303 (2x Ethernet, 2x USB, LED‘s, VGA) 23704
CP303-EXT-IOIDE 8HP for CP303 (additional to 4HP COM1/2, PS/2, Reset button, Floppy port, parallel port) 23707
CP303-V-EXT-CRT 4HP front panel extension module for CP303-V (1x Ethernet, 2x USB, LED‘s, VGA) 28215
CP303-V-EXT-IOIDE 8HP for CP303-V (additional to 4HP COM1/2, PS/2, Reset button, Floppy port, parallel port) 28217
Memory
DMSO-128 SODIMM 128MByte SDRAM 144-pin PC133 24050
DMSO-256 SODIMM 256MByte SDRAM 144-pin PC133 23362
DMSO-512 SODIMM 512MByte SDRAM 144-pin PC133 23810